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1 PA18004630 76.38 TANUREEMA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

2 PA18020121 75.75 MADHUMITA SANTRA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

3 PA18014262 75.38 JAYANTA DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

4 PA18001648 74.50 LABANI DALUI Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

5 PA18022626 74.25 SULAGNA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

6 PA18021663 73.00 MANIKUNTALA BHANDARI Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

7 PA18010736 71.88 ABHISHEK KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

8 PA18016870 71.00 IPSITA JANA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

9 PA18016214 69.75 NIRMAL NANDI Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

10 PA18000187 69.63 SK RABIAL Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

11 PA18023922 69.63 CHANDAN KUMAR BARMAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

12 PA18012888 68.87 SOMENATH BHATTACHARJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

13 PA18021189 68.75 SUBHADIP BANERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

14 PA18001450 68.50 PINKI PAL Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

15 PA18001455 68.50 PINKI PAL Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

16 PA18005909 68.38 ADITI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

17 PA18000093 68.13 PRATIK CHAKRABARTI Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

18 PA18022706 67.61 DEZY KUMAR Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

19 PA18013031 67.13 MANOJIT AHIR Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

20 PA18000045 67.00 SHILPA DEY Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

21 PA18002853 66.88 AMAR BHANDARY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

22 PA18000524 65.75 SAUVICK PURKAIT Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

23 PA18004582 65.75 DIPANKAR GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

24 PA18008279 65.50 KOUSHIK DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

25 PA18026435 65.00 MOHASIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

26 PA18026446 65.00 SAKTI PRASAD SAHOO Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

27 PA18024706 64.63 SUTAPA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

28 PA18024707 64.63 RAJIB MAITY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

29 PA18003025 64.50 ARCHANA SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

30 PA18013854 64.25 TRIPTI BHATTACHARYA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

31 PA18010917 64.13 SHAMBHU BARMAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

32 PA18028320 64.13 MD IMRAN HOSSAIN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

33 PA18020054 63.75 SUSMITA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

34 PA18016770 63.13 GOURANGA SANTRA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

35 PA18017390 63.13 SASANKA SEKHAR PRAMANIK Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

36 PA18026380 63.13 SHIPRA HANSDA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

37 PA18017864 62.63 KAZI NURNAWAZ Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

38 PA18002075 62.50 SIMPI BALA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

39 PA18018405 62.50 UDAY SANKAR ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

40 PA18010574 62.00 WASHIM PARVEZ Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

41 PA18004741 61.88 ANIMESH NEOGI Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

42 PA18015180 61.75 PRIYABRATA PAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

43 PA18018902 61.68 LISA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

44 PA18028025 61.12 MONAMI SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

45 PA18003885 60.88 ANKITA DEY Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

46 PA18003651 60.50 ANUP KUMAR BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

47 PA18004642 60.50 GOUTAM RAY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

48 PA18023120 60.25 AMITAVA SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

Provisional 1st Merit List for Candidates Under NSOU Combined GEN Category

Category, Post Graduate Zoology Admission 2018

12.09.2018 LIST-I(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 12.09.2018

Rank Application

No.

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

49 PA18003583 59.38 KAMALKANTA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

50 PA18027450 59.00 SAIKAT PAL Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

51 PA18012654 58.88 MOUSUMI PAUL BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

52 PA18023533 58.63 RAISUDDIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

53 PA18023649 58.63 RESHMA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

54 PA18003815 58.50 TANUSRI MURMU Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

55 PA18000948 58.45 ARGHYA TIKADER Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

56 PA18001104 58.45 KIRTAN CHANDRA DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

57 PA18002347 58.13 PEYALI BHOWMICK Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

58 PA18001163 56.25 SANCHITA ADAK Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

59 PA18003599 56.00 RATAN SHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

60 PA18025349 53.00 AMRITA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

61 PA18016700 47.75 AMIYA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

12.09.2018 LIST-I(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-I(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 12.09.2018

Rank Application

No.

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

1 PA18001648 74.50 LABANI DALUI Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

2 PA18023922 69.63 CHANDAN KUMAR BARMAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

3 PA18013031 67.13 MANOJIT AHIR Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

4 PA18003025 64.50 ARCHANA SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

5 PA18010917 64.13 SHAMBHU BARMAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

6 PA18016770 63.13 GOURANGA SANTRA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

7 PA18017390 63.13 SASANKA SEKHAR PRAMANIK Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

8 PA18002075 62.50 SIMPI BALA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

9 PA18018405 62.50 UDAY SANKAR ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

10 PA18003651 60.50 ANUP KUMAR BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

11 PA18004642 60.50 GOUTAM RAY Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

12 PA18023120 60.25 AMITAVA SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

13 PA18000948 58.45 ARGHYA TIKADER Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

14 PA18001104 58.45 KIRTAN CHANDRA DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

15 PA18003599 56.00 RATAN SHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA18026380 63.13 SHIPRA HANSDA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

2 PA18003815 58.50 TANUSRI MURMU Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA18026435 65.00 MOHASIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

2 PA18010574 62.00 WASHIM PARVEZ Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

3 PA18028025 61.12 MONAMI SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

4 PA18023533 58.63 RAISUDDIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

5 PA18023649 58.63 RESHMA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM
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1 PA18004630 76.38 TANUREEMA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

2 PA18022626 74.25 SULAGNA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

3 PA18010736 71.88 ABHISHEK KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

4 PA18005909 68.38 ADITI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

5 PA18004582 65.75 DIPANKAR GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

6 PA18026446 65.00 SAKTI PRASAD SAHOO Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

7 PA18028320 64.13 MD IMRAN HOSSAIN Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

8 PA18012654 58.88 MOUSUMI PAUL BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM

9 PA18016700 47.75 AMIYA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 10.00 AM
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